South Australian March Carnival

12th and 13th March 2016

Al Grade

1st Jedis

2nd Outlaws

3rd Most Wanted
4th WSBA No ldea

A2 Grade

1st Outlaws

2nd WSBA Peckers
3rd SAVIC United
4th  Tru Energy

Bl Grade

1st The Unpredictable 7+1
2nd CBA JJs

3rd Han Hill

4th Avengers

B2 Grade

1st MDBA Badminators
2nd CBA Suave

3rd Black Rats

4th DV Topaz

C Grade

1st WSBA Shuttlebusters
2nd Purple Passion

3rd Rangers VSA

D Grade

1st DV Jade
2nd Saviours
3rd CBA Robins
4th Scubbies

Match Points
Match Points
Match Points
Match Points

Match Points
Match Points
Match Points
Match Points

Match Points
Match Points
Match Points
Match Points

Match Points
Match Points
Match Points
Match Points

Match Points
Match Points
Match Points

Match Points
Match Points
Match Points
Match Points

oONPB~O oONDI~MO oON PO

oON IO

o b~

oONBO

79.2 G%
76.4 G%
29.2 G%
15.3 G%

712.2 G%
50.0 G%
48.6 G%
29.2 G%

82.4 G%
54.3 G%
33.8 G%
29.0 G%

73.5 G%
52.9 G%
43.3 G%
30.4 G%

81.3 G%
49.2 G%
19.0 G%

86.6 G%
55.7 G%
46.4 G%
13.9 G%

57.3 P%
56.2 P%
45.0 P%
41.5 P%

54.9 P%
50.9 P%
49.1 P%
45.0 P%

56.7 P%
51.3 P%
46.8 P%
45.2 P%

55.5 P%
51.2 P%
48.3 P%
44.6 P%

57.1 P%
49.6 P%
43.1 P%

59.7 P%
50.6 P%
49.9 P%
40.1 P%



