South Australian March Carnival 12th and 13th March 2016



A1 Grade				
1st Jedis	Match Points	6	79.2 G%	57.3 P%
2nd Outlaws	Match Points	4	76.4 G%	56.2 P%
3rd Most Wanted	Match Points	2	29.2 G%	45.0 P%
4th WSBA No Idea	Match Points	0	15.3 G%	41.5 P%
A2 Grade				- 4 - - - 20
1st Outlaws	Match Points	6	72.2 G%	54.9 P%
2nd WSBA Peckers	Match Points	4	50.0 G%	50.9 P%
3rd SAVIC United	Match Points	2	48.6 G%	49.1 P%
4th Tru Energy	Match Points	0	29.2 G%	45.0 P%
B1 Grade				
1st The Unpredictable 7+1	Match Points	6	82.4 G%	56.7 P%
2nd CBA JJs	Match Points		54.3 G%	
3rd Han Hill	Match Points		33.8 G%	
4th Avengers	Match Points	0	29.0 G%	45.2 P%
401 Avengers	Match Follits	U	29.0 0 /6	4J.Z F /0
B2 Grade				
1st MDBA Badminators	Match Points	6	73.5 G%	55.5 P%
2nd CBA Suave	Match Points	4	52.9 G%	51.2 P%
3rd Black Rats	Match Points	2	43.3 G%	48.3 P%
4th D V Topaz	Match Points	0	30.4 G%	44.6 P%
C Grade				
1st WSBA Shuttlebusters	Match Points	8	81.3 G%	57.1 P%
2nd Purple Passion	Match Points	4	49.2 G%	49.6 P%
3rd Rangers VSA	Match Points	0	19.0 G%	43.1 P%
D Grade				
1st D V Jade	Match Points	6	86.6 G%	59.7 P%
2nd Saviours	Match Points	4		50.6 P%
3rd CBA Robins	Match Points	2		49.9 P%
4th Scubbies	Match Points		13.9 G%	
		_		